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muudatusprojekt v01

16.09.2021

objekt

tellija / tellija esindaja
aadress

REG.21.08.03  EP  10944664-0001,SALME tn.3 TARTU,  tel.7407546  kaido@arhitektuuriklubi.ee

arhitekt

vallikraavi 5

kaido kepp
mikk kullamaa

kortermaja

ruumide-eksplikatsioon

arhitekt

2121

tõnis taru 8-02-01

01

02

03

04

05

06

212
213
214

210
211

202
203
204

205
206
207
208

311
312
408
409

308
309
406

tuulekoda
kööktuba
wc

kööktuba
wc

kööktuba
magamistuba
wc

kööktuba
wc
wc
magamistuba

kööktuba
wc
magamistuba
wc

kööktuba
wc
magamistuba

2,8
44,7
5,9
53,4 m²

39,4
4,3
43,7 m²

38,4
12,4
5,0
55,8 m²

34,2
1,4
3,5
11,1
50,2 m²

49,1
1,8
19,8
5,7
76,4 m²

39,7
2,0
15,5
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arhitekt

vallikraavi 5

kaido kepp
mikk kullamaa

kortermaja

ruumide-eksplikatsioon

arhitekt

2121

tõnis taru 8-02-02

07

08

kauplus

tehnopind

üldpind

407

302
303
304
401
402
403

305
306
404
405

102a
102b
102c
102d
103a
103b
106
108

104
105
109

wc

kööktuba
magamistuba
wc
kabinet
magamistuba
wc

kööktuba
wc
magamistuba
wc

tuulekoda
saal
wc
abiruum
abiruum
abiruum
panipaik
wc

soojasõlm
tehnoruum
ventkamber

5,2
62,4 m²

43,6
16,9
4,0
10,4
17,6
3,3
95,8 m²

48,4
2,6
21,7
5,6
78,3 m²

2,1
56,7
2,8
11,6
4,7
8,6
11,3
4,0
101,8 m²

6,6
6,6
5,6
18,8 m²
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kaido kepp
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tõnis taru 8-02-03

101
107
201
209
301
307

trepikoda
panipaik
trepikoda
trepikoda
trepikoda
trepikoda

6,7
5,8
22,3
5,4
14,6
10,6
65,4 m²
702,0 m²
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